Actual

1.36%
31.25%
10.01%

9.87%

7.85%

6.64%

5.33%
5.00%
1.84%
3.50%
3.03%
2.00%
0.24%
6.67%
4.92%
9.59%
5.00%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

GPEST (CFS) 2/13/2026

%
Estimate

-5.00%
5.00%
8.00%
8.00%
6.28%
6.14%

5.33%
5.00%
1.84%
3.50%
3.03%
2.00%
0.24%
6.67%
4.92%
9.59%
5.00%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

© O N A WN

DATE

01/24/26
01/26/26
01/28/26
01/31/26
02/02/26
02/04/26
02/07/26
02/09/26
02/11/26

02/14/26
02/16/26
02/18/26
02/21/26
02/23/26
02/25/26
02/28/26
03/02/26
03/04/26
03/07/26
03/09/26
03/11/26
03/14/26
03/16/26
03/18/26
03/21/26
03/23/26
03/25/26
03/28/26

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed

Sat

Wed
Sat

Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

Wed
Sat

Wed
Sat

P o w E R @ Grand Prize Estimate IS;:/:i/zs
— — — - @

PB SALES

$23,435,644
$11,510,310
$15,975,932
$23,755,276
$15,107,474
$17,575,656
$26,098,860
$16,294,126
$18,742,240

$27,489,929
$17,108,832

- Saturday Start
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL

$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,000,000 2.213 3.9% 3.9%
$28,662,260 $30,000,000 $13,600,000 2.213 2.0% 5.8%
$40,685,193 $43,000,000 $19,400,000 2.213 2.7% 8.3%
$58,562,590 $57,000,000 $25,800,000 2.213 4.0%  12.0%
$69,931,951 $65,000,000 $29,400,000 2.213 26% 14.2%
$83,158,780 $80,000,000 $36,200,000 2.213 3.0% 16.8%
$101,313,390 $102,000,000 $46,800,000 2.181 4.4%  20.4%
$113,398,470 $113,000,000 $51,800,000 2.181 2.7%  22.6%
$126,440,703 $126,000,000 $57,800,000 2.181 32%  25.0%
$142,425,340 $146,000,000 $68,400,000 2.133 46%  28.5%
$154,470,473 $154,000,000 $72,200,000 2.133 29%  30.6%
2.133 32%  32.8%

2.133 4.8%  36.0%

2.133 3.0%  37.9%

2.133 3.3%  39.9%

2.133 4.8%  42.8%

2.133 32%  44.6%

2.133 34%  46.5%

2.133 52%  49.3%

2.133 3.3% 51.0%

2.133 31%  525%

2.133 58%  55.3%

2.133 36%  56.9%

2.133 34%  58.3%

2.133 6.2%  60.9%

2.133 3.9%  62.4%

2.133 3.9%  63.9%

2.133 75%  66.6%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUALJACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

"IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,400,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

su J_Fct to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

%) he prol ,ablll¥y of gett]anﬁhlt on a particular draw is shown ,m%!w / RAGE column.
e Erobabl ity of getting hit’in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE

COVERAGE column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment

13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

2,317,921
2,433,817
2,555,508
2,683,283
2,817,447
2,958,320
3,106,236
3,261,548
3,424,625
3,595,856
3,775,649
3,964,432

4,162,653
4,370,786
4,589,325
4,818,791
5,059,731
5,312,717
5,578,353
5,857,271
6,150,134
6,457,641
6,780,523
7,119,549
7,475,527
7,849,303
8,241,768
8,653,857
9,086,550
9,540,877

154,000,000



