



Grand Prize Estimate

Issued
02/13/26

Saturday Start

Graduated Payments

Actual	% Estimate	DATE	DAY	PB SALES	ACTUAL JACKPOT	ADVERTISED JACKPOT	CASH AMOUNT	RATE	COVERAGE DRAW / CUMUL	1st Payment	2,317,921	
		1	01/24/26	Sat	\$23,435,644	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	2.213	3.9%	3.9%	2nd Payment	2,433,817
		2	01/26/26	Mon	\$11,510,310	\$28,662,260	\$30,000,000	2.213	2.0%	5.8%	3rd Payment	2,555,508
		3	01/28/26	Wed	\$15,975,932	\$40,685,193	\$43,000,000	2.213	2.7%	8.3%	4th Payment	2,683,283
1.36%	-5.00%	4	01/31/26	Sat	\$23,755,276	\$58,562,590	\$57,000,000	2.213	4.0%	12.0%	5th Payment	2,817,447
31.25%	5.00%	5	02/02/26	Mon	\$15,107,474	\$69,931,951	\$65,000,000	2.213	2.6%	14.2%	6th Payment	2,958,320
10.01%	8.00%	6	02/04/26	Wed	\$17,575,656	\$83,158,780	\$80,000,000	2.213	3.0%	16.8%	7th Payment	3,106,236
9.87%	8.00%	7	02/07/26	Sat	\$26,098,860	\$101,313,390	\$102,000,000	2.181	4.4%	20.4%	8th Payment	3,261,548
7.85%	6.28%	8	02/09/26	Mon	\$16,294,126	\$113,398,470	\$113,000,000	2.181	2.7%	22.6%	9th Payment	3,424,625
6.64%	6.14%	9	02/11/26	Wed	\$18,742,240	\$126,440,703	\$126,000,000	2.181	3.2%	25.0%	10th Payment	3,595,856
											11th Payment	3,775,649
											12th Payment	3,964,432
											13th Payment	4,162,653
5.33%	5.33%	10	02/14/26	Sat	\$27,489,929	\$142,425,340	\$146,000,000	2.133	4.6%	28.5%	14th Payment	4,370,786
5.00%	5.00%	11	02/16/26	Mon	\$17,108,832	\$154,470,473	\$154,000,000	2.133	2.9%	30.6%	15th Payment	4,589,325
1.84%	1.84%	12	02/18/26	Wed				2.133	3.2%	32.8%	16th Payment	4,818,791
3.50%	3.50%	13	02/21/26	Sat				2.133	4.8%	36.0%	17th Payment	5,059,731
3.03%	3.03%	14	02/23/26	Mon				2.133	3.0%	37.9%	18th Payment	5,312,717
2.00%	2.00%	15	02/25/26	Wed				2.133	3.3%	39.9%	19th Payment	5,578,353
0.24%	0.24%	16	02/28/26	Sat				2.133	4.8%	42.8%	20th Payment	5,857,271
6.67%	6.67%	17	03/02/26	Mon				2.133	3.2%	44.6%	21st Payment	6,150,134
4.92%	4.92%	18	03/04/26	Wed				2.133	3.4%	46.5%	22nd Payment	6,457,641
9.59%	9.59%	19	03/07/26	Sat				2.133	5.2%	49.3%	23rd Payment	6,780,523
5.00%	5.00%	20	03/09/26	Mon				2.133	3.3%	51.0%	24th Payment	7,119,549
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	03/11/26	Wed				2.133	3.1%	52.5%	25th Payment	7,475,527
12.00%	12.00%	22	03/14/26	Sat				2.133	5.8%	55.3%	26th Payment	7,849,303
7.00%	7.00%	23	03/16/26	Mon				2.133	3.6%	56.9%	27th Payment	8,241,768
9.00%	9.00%	24	03/18/26	Wed				2.133	3.4%	58.3%	28th Payment	8,653,857
6.00%	6.00%	25	03/21/26	Sat				2.133	6.2%	60.9%	29th Payment	9,086,550
9.00%	9.00%	26	03/23/26	Mon				2.133	3.9%	62.4%	30th Payment	9,540,877
15.00%	15.00%	27	03/25/26	Wed				2.133	3.9%	63.9%	Total	154,000,000
22.50%	22.50%	28	03/28/26	Sat				2.133	7.5%	66.6%		

NOTES:
 (1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guarantee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
 (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

**IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
 \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,400,000**

NOTES:
 (1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
 (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.